Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kirsty Griffiths - (752275) - City Of Glasgow Swim Team - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:01.61
1:01.99
1:02.20
1:02.27
1:02.28
1:02.43
1:02.61
1:02.72
1:03.26
1:03.41
1:03.55
1:03.77
1:05.09
1:05.97
1:06.15
1:06.38
1:07.38
1:07.54
1:08.10
1:09.76
1:09.82
1:13.11
1:14.05
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27/05/18
01/07/18
04/02/18
02/07/17
04/02/18
15/07/16
28/03/18
15/07/16
29/03/17
28/05/17
29/05/16
30/03/16
30/04/16
06/06/15
30/05/15
31/01/15
08/03/15
17/01/15
11/05/14
09/02/14
09/02/14
10/02/13
10/02/13

Date

Meet

2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet

Scottish National Open Championships

2018 SS West District LC Age Group Championships

Scottish National Open Championships

2018 SS West District LC Age Group Championships

Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish National Age Group Championships
East District Long Course Open Meet

East District Open & Grand Prix

Scottish National Age Group Championships
COAST Long Course Meet

East Kilbride Long Course Open Age Group Meet
East District Open with SASA Grand Prix
Brodies Scottish Schools Championships

SASA West District SAG Championship

SASA West District Grand Prix

2014 SASA West District LC OAG Championship
2014 SASA West District LC JAG Champs

2014 SASA West District LC JAG Champs

2013 SASA District JAG LC Championships
2013 SASA District JAG LC Championships

Meet

Venue

Glasgow
Tollcross
East Kilbride
Aberdeen
East Kilbride
Aberdeen
Tollcross
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Aberdeen
East Kilbride
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
East Kilbride
Glasgow
East Kilbride
East Kilbride
East Kilbride
East Kilbride

East Kilbride

Venue
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Club Swam Under

Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
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Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow

Co Glasgow

Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton

Hamilton

Club Swam Under

Level

1
1
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1:01.99
1:01.61
1:02.61
1:02.20
1:02.28
1:02.27
1:03.41
1:03.26
1:02.43
1:02.72
1:03.55
1:05.09
1:03.77
1:05.97
1:06.15
1:07.38
1:06.38
1:07.54
1:08.10
1:09.82
1:09.76
1:14.05
1:13.11

Copyright 2024

580
591
563
574
572
572
542
546
568
560
538
501
533
481
477
451
472
448
437
406
407
340

353

m I I I I mMm I I I

I I m I T I I

-n

I m I I

01/07/18
27/05/18
28/03/18
04/02/18
04/02/18
02/07/17
28/05/17
29/03/17
15/07/16
15/07/16
29/05/16
30/04/16
30/03/16
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Scottish National Open Championships
2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet

Scottish National Age Group Championships

2018 SS West District LC Age Group Championships

2018 SS West District LC Age Group Championships

Scottish National Open Championships

East District Long Course Open Meet

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish Summer Meet

East District Open & Grand Prix

COAST Long Course Meet

Scottish National Age Group Championships
East Kilbride Long Course Open Age Group Meet
East District Open with SASA Grand Prix

SASA West District SAG Championship

Brodies Scottish Schools Championships

SASA West District Grand Prix

2014 SASA West District LC OAG Championship
2014 SASA West District LC JAG Champs

2014 SASA West District LC JAG Champs

2013 SASA District JAG LC Championships
2013 SASA District JAG LC Championships
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