Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kirsty Griffiths - (752275) - City Of Glasgow Swim Team - 100 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:01.61	591	Н	27/05/18	2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet	Glasgow	Co Glasgow	1
1:01.99	580	Н	01/07/18	Scottish National Open Championships	Tollcross	Co Glasgow	1
1:02.20	574	F	04/02/18	2018 SS West District LC Age Group Championships	East Kilbride	Co Glasgow	1
1:02.27	572	Н	02/07/17	Scottish National Open Championships	Aberdeen	Co Glasgow	1
1:02.28	572	Н	04/02/18	2018 SS West District LC Age Group Championships	East Kilbride	Co Glasgow	1
1:02.43	568	F	15/07/16	Scottish Summer Meet	Aberdeen	Co Glasgow	1
1:02.61	563	Н	28/03/18	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Co Glasgow	1
1:02.72	560	Н	15/07/16	Scottish Summer Meet	Aberdeen	Co Glasgow	1
1:03.26	546	Н	29/03/17	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Co Glasgow	1
1:03.41	542	Н	28/05/17	East District Long Course Open Meet	Edinburgh	Co Glasgow	1
1:03.55	538	Н	29/05/16	East District Open & Grand Prix	Edinburgh	Co Glasgow	1
1:03.77	533	Н	30/03/16	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Glasgow	Co Glasgow	1
1:05.09	501	Н	30/04/16	COAST Long Course Meet	Aberdeen	Co Glasgow	1
1:05.97	481	F	06/06/15	East Kilbride Long Course Open Age Group Meet	East Kilbride	Co Glasgow	2
1:06.15	477	Н	30/05/15	East District Open with SASA Grand Prix	Edinburgh	Co Glasgow	1
1:06.38	472	F	31/01/15	Brodies Scottish Schools Championships	Aberdeen		1
1:07.38	451	Н	08/03/15	SASA West District SAG Championship	East Kilbride	Hamilton	1
1:07.54	448	Н	17/01/15	SASA West District Grand Prix	Glasgow	Hamilton	1
1:08.10	437	Н	11/05/14	2014 SASA West District LC OAG Championship	East Kilbride	Hamilton	1
1:09.76	407	Н	09/02/14	2014 SASA West District LC JAG Champs	East Kilbride	Hamilton	1
1:09.82	406	F	09/02/14	2014 SASA West District LC JAG Champs	East Kilbride	Hamilton	1
1:13.11	353	Н	10/02/13	2013 SASA District JAG LC Championships	East Kilbride	Hamilton	1
1:14.05	340	F	10/02/13	2013 SASA District JAG LC Championships	East Kilbride	Hamilton	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSY							SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:01.99	580	Н	01/07/18	Scottish National Open Championships	Tollcross	Co Glasgow	1
1:01.61	591	Н	27/05/18	2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet	Glasgow	Co Glasgow	1
1:02.61	563	Н	28/03/18	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Co Glasgow	1
1:02.20	574	F	04/02/18	2018 SS West District LC Age Group Championships	East Kilbride	Co Glasgow	1
1:02.28	572	Н	04/02/18	2018 SS West District LC Age Group Championships	East Kilbride	Co Glasgow	1
1:02.27	572	Н	02/07/17	Scottish National Open Championships	Aberdeen	Co Glasgow	1
1:03.41	542	Н	28/05/17	East District Long Course Open Meet	Edinburgh	Co Glasgow	1
1:03.26	546	Н	29/03/17	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Co Glasgow	1
1:02.43	568	F	15/07/16	Scottish Summer Meet	Aberdeen	Co Glasgow	1
1:02.72	560	Н	15/07/16	Scottish Summer Meet	Aberdeen	Co Glasgow	1
1:03.55	538	Н	29/05/16	East District Open & Grand Prix	Edinburgh	Co Glasgow	1
1:05.09	501	Н	30/04/16	COAST Long Course Meet	Aberdeen	Co Glasgow	1
1:03.77	533	Н	30/03/16	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Glasgow	Co Glasgow	1
1:05.97	481	F	06/06/15	East Kilbride Long Course Open Age Group Meet	East Kilbride	Co Glasgow	2
1:06.15	477	Н	30/05/15	East District Open with SASA Grand Prix	Edinburgh	Co Glasgow	1
1:07.38	451	Н	08/03/15	SASA West District SAG Championship	East Kilbride	Hamilton	1
1:06.38	472	F	31/01/15	Brodies Scottish Schools Championships	Aberdeen		1
1:07.54	448	Н	17/01/15	SASA West District Grand Prix	Glasgow	Hamilton	1
1:08.10	437	Н	11/05/14	2014 SASA West District LC OAG Championship	East Kilbride	Hamilton	1
1:09.82	406	F	09/02/14	2014 SASA West District LC JAG Champs	East Kilbride	Hamilton	1
1:09.76	407	Н	09/02/14	2014 SASA West District LC JAG Champs	East Kilbride	Hamilton	1
1:14.05	340	F	10/02/13	2013 SASA District JAG LC Championships	East Kilbride	Hamilton	1
1:13.11	353	Н	10/02/13	2013 SASA District JAG LC Championships	East Kilbride	Hamilton	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS